Flachen (mz, a, ha, km?)

MalReinheiten umrechnen

Variante 3

Blatt 37

Klasse:

Name:

Datum:

@ a

d)

d)

ik

Kreuze alle richtigen Groienangaben an (es kdnnen mehrere sein)!

1910a="?
(] 1,91 km?
() 1910 ha
(] 19100 m2
() 19,1 ha

186 ha=?
(] 1,86 km?
() 18600 m2
() 18600 a
(] 1860 a

185a="7?
() 0,185 ha
() 1850 m2
(] 1,85 ha
() 1,85 km?

0,48 kmz="?
() 48 ha
() 480 a
(] 48000 m2
(] 480 ha

b)

b)

213000 m2 =7

(] 213 a
() 2,13 km?
(] 0,213 ha
(] 2130a

59000 m2 =7
() 59ha
() 59a
(] 5900 a
(] 5,9 km?

47 ha="?
() 0,47 km?
() 4700 a
() 4700 m2
() 470 a

18200 m2 =7
(] 182a
(] 1,82 km?
(] 1,82 ha
() 18,2 ha

c)

1,65 km2="?
(] 16500 ha
() 165 ha
(J 16500 m2
(J 16500 a

1,7ha="?
() 170 m2
() 1700 m2
(] 0,17 km?
(] 170a

207000 m2 =?

() 207 ha
() 2070 a
() 20,7 km?
() 20700 a

390 ha="7?
(] 39000 a
(] 39000 m2
(] 3,9 km2
(] 39 km2
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